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1 Sebastian Minár 15-40 RC TEAM MINÁR ASSO HOBBYWING 61 75 75 71 0 0 0 61 282 221
2 Adam Celárek 15-40 JK CARS TEAM DURANGO HOBBYWING 75 48 67 75 0 0 0 48 265 217 4
3 Daniel Martinek sen JK CARS TEAM ASSO HOBBYWING 63 63 71 59 0 0 0 59 256 197 20
4 Marek Cisek 15-40 KEEPRACING/RC RZESZOW MUGEN LRP 59 71 0 67 0 0 0 0 197 197 0
5 Radim Šiška 15-40 RC AUTA VIZOVICE TEKNO HOBBYWING 67 67 57 63 0 0 0 57 254 197 0
6 Ondra Kulhánek 15-40 JK CARS TEAM XRAY HOBBYWING 71 59 63 53 0 0 0 53 246 193 4
7 Lukasz Dyrek 15-40 TYRANKO TEAM C ORION 57 55 59 61 0 0 0 55 232 177 16
8 Martin Korotwitschka 15-40 JK CARS TEAM XRAY TEKIN 46 57 51 57 0 0 0 46 211 165 12
9 Martin Raška 15-40 JK CARS TEAM SWORKZ HOBBYWING 48 44 61 55 0 0 0 44 208 164 1

10 Adrian Blasik 15-40  - ASSO HOBBYWING 53 49 49 47 0 0 0 47 198 151 13
11 Aleš Trojka sen RORO XRAY HOBBYWING 44 43 55 45 0 0 0 43 187 144 7
12 Marcin Detyna sen RCC OPOLE THUNDER TIGER 41 42 53 42 0 0 0 41 178 137 7
13 Fanánek Stodola ml. 15-40 RC AUTA VIZOVICE XRAY HOBBYWING 49 46 41 24 0 0 0 24 160 136 1
14 Martin Beníček sen JK CARS TEAM TEKNO 45 45 46 32 0 0 0 32 168 136 0
15 Petr Zavadil sen MORAVIA RC RACING TEAM ASSO HOBBYWING 39 37 47 38 0 0 0 37 161 124 12
16 Honza Kubatý sen JK CARS TEAM ASSO LRP 43 38 39 39 0 0 0 38 159 121 3
17 Grzegorz Piotrowski sen RC DABROWA GORNICZA TEKNO TAURUS 34 41 44 21 0 0 0 21 140 119 2
18 Jan Celárek sen JK CARS TEAM DURANGO HOBBYWING 38 24 43 37 0 0 0 24 142 118 1
19 Adam Kužela jun RC AUTA VIZOVICE XRAY HOBBYWING 36 40 36 34 0 0 0 34 146 112 6
20 Radek Machalica 15-40 RC WODZISLAW XRAY HOBBYWING 42 25 42 28 0 0 0 25 137 112 0
21 Aleš Rajdus ml. 15-40 RC TEAM RYCHVALD XRAY HOBBYWING 47 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 108 108 4
22 Lukáš Hudeček sen LÝSECKÁ ROKLE RACING XRAY HOBBYWING 55 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 106 106 2
23 Kamil Koziel sen RC TEAM RYCHVALD ASSO HOBBYWING 40 36 26 27 0 0 0 26 129 103 3
24 David Kubíček jun RC HOBBY TEAM XRAY HOBBYWING 29 32 40 29 0 0 0 29 130 101 2
25 Filip Tanzyna jun RC WODZISLAW ASSO HOBBYWING 33 0 27 40 0 0 0 0 100 100 1
26 Jan Koziel sen  - XRAY HOBBYWING 0 0 48 48 0 0 0 0 96 96 4
27 Marek Cieslak sen RC WODZISLAW ASSO HOBBYWING 30 31 35 23 0 0 0 23 119 96 0
28 Robert Bittner 15-40 K.B.R. RACING TEAM KYOSHO HOBBYWING 51 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 96 96 0
29 Tobiáš Petřík jun RC AUTA VIZOVICE XRAY 31 33 32 0 0 0 0 0 96 96 0
30 Lukáš Říman 15-40 JK CARS TEAM XRAY SKY RC 28 29 33 0 0 0 0 0 90 90 6
31 Lukasz Piecyk sen KEEP RACING XRAY HOBBYWING 0 0 38 41 0 0 0 0 79 79 11
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32 Robin Hromada sen  - ASSO HOBBYWING 0 39 0 36 0 0 0 0 75 75 4
33 Adrian Turek 15-40 KM ZAWADZKIE XRAY HOBBYWING 35 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 72 72 3
34 Lukáš Kubíček sen RC HOBBY TEAM XRAY HOBBYWING 0 28 29 15 0 0 0 0 72 72 0
35 Vilém Augustýnek sen JK CARS TEAM XRAY HOBBYWING 26 23 23 13 0 0 0 13 85 72 0
36 Radim Hruška sen RC TEAM RYCHVALD XRAY HOBBYWING 32 26 0 12 0 0 0 0 70 70 2
37 Michal Pupík sen JAM XRAY MAMBA 37 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 65 65 5
38 Fanouš Stodola sen RC AUTA VIZOVICE XRAY HOBBYWING 25 17 22 11 0 0 0 11 75 64 1
39 Viktorka Šišková jun RC AUTA VIZOVICE KYOSHO HOBBYWING 24 16 19 8 0 0 0 8 67 59 5
40 Tomáš Jurygáček jun RC AUTA VIZOVICE ASSO HOBBYWING 0 22 21 14 0 0 0 0 57 57 2
41 Andrzej Skatula 15-40 RC WODZISLAW HB 0 30 24 0 0 0 0 0 54 54 3
42 Štefan Lutka sen RC BRATISLAVA XRAY 0 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 53 1
43 Petr Rodina 15-40 JK CARS TEAM ASSO HOBBYWING 0 0 0 51 0 0 0 0 51 51 2
44 Mateusz Dudzic sen MATIRACING MUGEN HOBBYWING 0 0 0 49 0 0 0 0 49 49 2
45 Daniel Hofman jun MKVO XRAY HOBBYWING 0 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 47 2
46 Martin Vrána sen RC AUTA VIZOVICE KYOSHO HOBBYWING 0 0 31 16 0 0 0 0 47 47 0
47 Ilendo Rafal 15-40 MATIRACING XRAY HOBBYWING 0 0 0 46 0 0 0 0 46 46 1
48 Jiří Vančura sen MORAVIA RC RACING TEAM KYOSHO HOBBYWING 0 0 25 20 0 0 0 0 45 45 1
49 Vojtěch Hujer 15-40 BOHEMIA RACING KYOSHO HOBBYWING 0 0 0 44 0 0 0 0 44 44 1
50 Jan Hujer sen BOHEMIA RACING KYOSHO HOBBYWING 0 0 0 43 0 0 0 0 43 43 1
51 Jan Hofman 15-40 MKVO XRAY HOBBYWING 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 35 8
52 Lukasz Skorupski sen RC STODOLA MUGEN HOBBYWING 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 35 35 0
53 Lukáš Vykydal 15-40 MORAVIA RC RACING TEAM ASSO LRP 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 34 1
54 Niko Agnan 0 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 34 34 0
55 Kryštof Prášil 15-40 JK CARS TEAM TLR TORO 0 0 0 33 0 0 0 0 33 33 1
56 Tomáš Rajdus sen RC TEAM RYCHVALD XRAY HOBBYWING 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 0 31 31 2
57 Maciek Dlugosz 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 1
58 Szymon Skorupski jun RC STODOLA MUGEN HOBBYWING 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 30 30 0
59 Hanka Stodolová sen RC AUTA VIZOVICE XRAY HOBBYWING 0 0 20 9 0 0 0 0 29 29 1
60 Terezka Kubatá jun JK CARS TEAM XRAY MAMBA 0 18 0 10 0 0 0 0 28 28 1
61 Pavel Kobliha sen MORAVIA RC RACING TEAM ASSO HOBBYWING 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 27 1
62 Tomasz Janusz 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 27 0
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63 Wiktor Buczkowski jun KEEP RACING TEKNO HOBBYWING 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 26 26 1
64 Lukasz Koziol 15-40 RCC OPOLE HB 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 25 25 1
65 Tony Hybler sen JK CARS TEAM SERPENT HOBBYWING 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 22 22 3
66 Štěpán Vykydal ml. jun MORAVIA RC RACING TEAM ASSO LRP 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 21 1
67 Robert Gorg sen RC DABROWA GORNICZA XRAY HOBBYWING 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 1
68 Štěpán Vykydal sen MORAVIA RC RACING TEAM CORALLY CORALLY 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 1
69 Karol Kinderman 15-40 RCC OPOLE XRAY HOBBYWING 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 19 19 0
70 David Říman sen JK CARS TEAM XRAY SKY RC 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 18 18 1
71 Jakub Sokol sen RC DABROWA GORNICZA TLR HOBBYWING 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 17 17 1
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